
Fencer Name Gender

HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm Male
JACOBSSON Emil Male
MARTINEZ Viktor Male

KRONVALL Axel Male
REITER Bernhard Male
WADENBÄCK Milo Male

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David Male
LONNERT Tor Male
NILSSON Alvin Male

ELMFELDT Axel Male
PALMSTIERNA Hugo Male
VINQVIST Lova Female
WESTMAN Elda Female

GONZALEZ Alicia Female
OLSSON Edgar Male
WENNBERG Casper Male



SRTXE
Sydkampen/Jönsson 2024
den 24 november 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 LUGI LUND SWE
2 FKC KARLSKRONA SWE
3 MF19 MALMO 2 SWE
4 MF19 MALMO SWE
5 LUGI MIX SWE



SRTXE
Sydkampen/Jönsson 2024
den 24 november 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

LUGI LUND SWE

FKC KARLSKRONA SWE

MF19 MALMO 2 SWE

MF19 MALMO SWE

LUGI MIX SWE



SRTXE
Sydkampen/Jönsson 2024
den 24 november 2024 - 10:00

6 JACOBSSON Emil 2 2 2 2 WADENBÄCK Milo 3

5 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 6 8 8 6 KRONVALL Axel 1

4 MARTINEZ Viktor 4 12 15 7 REITER Bernhard 2

6 JACOBSSON Emil 6 18 19 4 KRONVALL Axel 1

4 MARTINEZ Viktor 2 20 21 2 WADENBÄCK Milo 3

5 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 8 28 28 7 REITER Bernhard 2

4 MARTINEZ Viktor 3 31 29 1 KRONVALL Axel 1

6 JACOBSSON Emil 2 33 31 2 REITER Bernhard 2

5 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 11 44 45 14 WADENBÄCK Milo 3

Referee: ANDANÉ André (MF19M / SWE)

6 OLSSON Edgar 1 1 5 5 WADENBÄCK Milo 3

5 WENNBERG Casper 9 10 6 1 REITER Bernhard 1

4 GONZALEZ Alicia 5 15 8 2 KRONVALL Axel 2

6 OLSSON Edgar 3 18 15 7 REITER Bernhard 1

4 GONZALEZ Alicia 7 25 22 7 WADENBÄCK Milo 3

5 WENNBERG Casper 5 30 23 1 KRONVALL Axel 2

4 GONZALEZ Alicia 5 35 26 3 REITER Bernhard 1

6 OLSSON Edgar 5 40 29 3 KRONVALL Axel 2

5 WENNBERG Casper 5 45 31 2 WADENBÄCK Milo 3

Referee: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (LUGIL / SWE)

6 OLSSON Edgar 3 3 5 5 MARTINEZ Viktor 3

5 WENNBERG Casper 5 8 10 5 JACOBSSON Emil 1

4 GONZALEZ Alicia 3 11 15 5 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 2

6 OLSSON Edgar 3 14 20 5 JACOBSSON Emil 1

4 GONZALEZ Alicia 4 18 25 5 MARTINEZ Viktor 3

5 WENNBERG Casper 6 24 30 5 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 2

4 GONZALEZ Alicia 9 33 35 5 JACOBSSON Emil 1

6 OLSSON Edgar 6 39 40 5 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 2

5 WENNBERG Casper 6 45 43 3 MARTINEZ Viktor 3

Referee: LERNESJÖ Ulf (YFKY / SWE)



3 PALMSTIERNA Hugo 2 2 3 3 WADENBÄCK Milo 6

1 WESTMAN Elda 4 6 10 7 REITER Bernhard 5

2 ELMFELDT Axel 6 12 15 5 KRONVALL Axel 4

1 WESTMAN Elda 6 18 19 4 WADENBÄCK Milo 6

3 PALMSTIERNA Hugo 7 25 22 3 KRONVALL Axel 4

2 ELMFELDT Axel 5 30 24 2 REITER Bernhard 5

1 WESTMAN Elda 5 35 30 6 KRONVALL Axel 4

2 ELMFELDT Axel 5 40 30 0 WADENBÄCK Milo 6

3 PALMSTIERNA Hugo 5 45 34 4 REITER Bernhard 5

Referee: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (LUGIL / SWE)

6 PALMSTIERNA Hugo 4 4 5 5 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 3

5 WESTMAN Elda 5 9 10 5 JACOBSSON Emil 1

4 VINQVIST Lova 5 14 15 5 MARTINEZ Viktor 2

6 PALMSTIERNA Hugo 4 18 20 5 JACOBSSON Emil 1

4 VINQVIST Lova 2 20 25 5 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 3

R ELMFELDT Axel 4 24 30 5 MARTINEZ Viktor 2

4 VINQVIST Lova 3 27 35 5 JACOBSSON Emil 1

6 PALMSTIERNA Hugo 3 30 40 5 MARTINEZ Viktor 2

R ELMFELDT Axel 11 41 45 5 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 3

Referee: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (LUGIL / SWE)

6 PALMSTIERNA Hugo 1 1 3 3 WENNBERG Casper 3

5 VINQVIST Lova 3 4 5 2 OLSSON Edgar 1

4 WESTMAN Elda 9 13 15 10 GONZALEZ Alicia 2

6 PALMSTIERNA Hugo 7 20 18 3 OLSSON Edgar 1

4 WESTMAN Elda 5 25 22 4 WENNBERG Casper 3

R ELMFELDT Axel 5 30 28 6 GONZALEZ Alicia 2

4 WESTMAN Elda 5 35 33 5 OLSSON Edgar 1

6 PALMSTIERNA Hugo 5 40 37 4 GONZALEZ Alicia 2

R ELMFELDT Axel 5 45 41 4 WENNBERG Casper 3

Referee: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (LUGIL / SWE)



3 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David 5 5 1 1 REITER Bernhard 6

1 NILSSON Alvin 2 7 10 9 WADENBÄCK Milo 5

2 LONNERT Tor 7 14 13 3 KRONVALL Axel 4

1 NILSSON Alvin 6 20 20 7 REITER Bernhard 6

3 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David 5 25 23 3 KRONVALL Axel 4

2 LONNERT Tor 5 30 26 3 WADENBÄCK Milo 5

1 NILSSON Alvin 5 35 28 2 KRONVALL Axel 4

2 LONNERT Tor 3 38 32 4 REITER Bernhard 6

3 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David 7 45 36 4 WADENBÄCK Milo 5

Referee: ANDANÉ André (MF19M / SWE)

6 NILSSON Alvin 2 2 5 5 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 3

5 LONNERT Tor 5 7 10 5 JACOBSSON Emil 1

4 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David 5 12 15 5 MARTINEZ Viktor 2

6 NILSSON Alvin 3 15 20 5 JACOBSSON Emil 1

4 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David 6 21 25 5 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 3

5 LONNERT Tor 8 29 30 5 MARTINEZ Viktor 2

4 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David 6 35 34 4 JACOBSSON Emil 1

6 NILSSON Alvin 2 37 38 4 MARTINEZ Viktor 2

5 LONNERT Tor 5 42 45 7 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 3

Referee: ANDANÉ André (MF19M / SWE)

6 LONNERT Tor 1 1 5 5 WENNBERG Casper 3

5 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David 6 7 10 5 OLSSON Edgar 1

4 NILSSON Alvin 1 8 15 5 GONZALEZ Alicia 2

6 LONNERT Tor 5 13 19 4 OLSSON Edgar 1

4 NILSSON Alvin 1 14 25 6 WENNBERG Casper 3

5 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David 6 20 30 5 GONZALEZ Alicia 2

4 NILSSON Alvin 1 21 35 5 OLSSON Edgar 1

6 LONNERT Tor 6 27 40 5 GONZALEZ Alicia 2

5 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David 5 32 45 5 WENNBERG Casper 3

Referee: LERNESJÖ Ulf (YFKY / SWE)



6 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David 2 2 5 5 ELMFELDT Axel 3

5 LONNERT Tor 4 6 10 5 VINQVIST Lova 1

4 NILSSON Alvin 0 6 15 5 PALMSTIERNA Hugo 2

6 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David 6 12 20 5 VINQVIST Lova 1

4 NILSSON Alvin 1 13 25 5 ELMFELDT Axel 3

5 LONNERT Tor 3 16 30 5 PALMSTIERNA Hugo 2

4 NILSSON Alvin 5 21 35 5 VINQVIST Lova 1

6 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David 0 21 40 5 PALMSTIERNA Hugo 2

5 LONNERT Tor 8 29 45 5 ELMFELDT Axel 3

Referee: LERNESJÖ Ulf (YFKY / SWE)



SRTXE
Sydkampen/Jönsson 2024
den 24 november 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 MF19 MALMO SWE
2 MF19 MALMO 2 SWE
3 FKC KARLSKRONA SWE
4 LUGI MIX SWE
5 LUGI LUND SWE



SRTXE
Sydkampen/Jönsson 2024
den 24 november 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule
ANDANÉ André SWE 313605 Ref: 3
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE Ref: 3
METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE Ref: 4



Total entries: 5
Total participants: 5
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 15 participants
AUT: 1 participants


